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Straight Party, Vote For 1

 88,789  115,475 26,68680.23% 75.78% 79.16%Republican Party

 20,645  28,308 7,66318.66% 21.76% 19.40%Democratic Party

 990  1,649 6590.89% 1.87% 1.13%Libertarian Party

 242  449 2070.22% 0.59% 0.31%Green Party

 110,666Cast Votes: 70.35%  35,215  145,88169.06% 70.03%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  46,646

0.00%

29.65%

 0

 15,779  62,425

 20.00%

30.94%

0.00%

29.97%

President and Vice President, Vote For 1

 115,459  150,314 34,85574.19% 69.32% 73.00%REP Donald J. Trump / Mike Pence

 33,835  45,835 12,00021.74% 23.87% 22.26%DEM Hillary Clinton / Tim Kaine

 3,983  6,142 2,1592.56% 4.29% 2.98%LIB Gary Johnson / William Weld

 599  1,018 4190.38% 0.83% 0.49%GRN Jill Stein /  Ajamu Baraka

 3  3 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Tony Valdivia / Aaron Barriere (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%Emidio Soltysik / Angela Walker (W)

 19  23 40.01% 0.01% 0.01%Laurence Kotlikoff / Edward Leamer (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Jonathan Lee / Jeffrey Erskine (W)

 13  26 130.01% 0.03% 0.01%Michael A. Maturen / Juan A. Munoz (W)

 1  2 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%Monica Moorehead / Lamont Lilly (W)

 3  5 20.00% 0.00% 0.00%Scott Cubbler / Michael Rodriguez (W)

 745  1,067 3220.48% 0.64% 0.52%Evan McMullin / Nathan Johnson (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Dale Steffes / Paul E. Case (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Cherunda Fox / Roger Kushner (W)

 86  151 650.06% 0.13% 0.07%Darrell L. Castle / Scott N. Bradley (W)

 30  42 120.02% 0.02% 0.02%Tom Hoefling / Steve Schulin (W)

 1  3 20.00% 0.00% 0.00%Robert Morrow / Todd Sanders (W)

 848  1,272 4240.54% 0.84% 0.62%Uncertified (W)

 155,625Cast Votes: 98.93%  50,279  205,90498.60% 98.85%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  1,688

0.00%

1.07%

 0

 715  2,403

 10.00%

1.40%

0.00%

1.15%

United States Representative, District 8, Vote For 1

 125,348  165,316 39,968100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Kevin Brady

 125,348Cast Votes: 80.02%  39,968  165,31678.38% 79.62%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  31,293

0.00%

19.98%

 0

 11,026  42,319

 00.00%

21.62%

0.00%

20.38%
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Railroad Commissioner, Vote For 1

 115,432  150,340 34,90875.97% 71.48% 74.88%REP Wayne Christian

 28,069  37,983 9,91418.47% 20.30% 18.92%DEM Grady Yarbrough

 6,666  9,648 2,9824.39% 6.11% 4.81%LIB Mark Miller

 1,768  2,797 1,0291.16% 2.11% 1.39%GRN Martina Salinas

 151,935Cast Votes: 96.71%  48,833  200,76895.76% 96.48%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  5,166

0.00%

3.29%

 0

 2,161  7,327

 10.00%

4.24%

0.00%

3.52%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 3, Vote For 1

 117,838  153,403 35,56577.13% 72.28% 75.94%REP Debra Lehrmann

 28,301  38,248 9,94718.52% 20.22% 18.94%DEM Mike Westergren

 4,644  7,175 2,5313.04% 5.14% 3.55%LIB Kathie Glass

 2,005  3,167 1,1621.31% 2.36% 1.57%GRN Rodolfo Rivera Munoz

 152,788Cast Votes: 97.25%  49,205  201,99396.49% 97.07%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4,314

0.00%

2.75%

 0

 1,789  6,103

 00.00%

3.51%

0.00%

2.93%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 5, Vote For 1

 117,727  153,475 35,74877.18% 72.74% 76.10%REP Paul Green

 29,817  40,391 10,57419.55% 21.52% 20.03%DEM Dori Contreras Garza

 4,028  6,232 2,2042.64% 4.48% 3.09%LIB Tom Oxford

 960  1,578 6180.63% 1.26% 0.78%GRN Charles E. Waterbury

 152,532Cast Votes: 97.09%  49,144  201,67696.37% 96.91%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  4,569

0.00%

2.91%

 0

 1,850  6,419

 10.00%

3.63%

0.00%

3.08%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 9, Vote For 1

 118,321  154,202 35,88177.53% 72.96% 76.41%REP Eva Guzman

 28,971  39,274 10,30318.98% 20.95% 19.46%DEM Savannah Robinson

 4,204  6,506 2,3022.75% 4.68% 3.22%LIB Don Fulton

 1,123  1,816 6930.74% 1.41% 0.90%GRN Jim Chisholm

 152,619Cast Votes: 97.15%  49,179  201,79896.44% 96.97%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4,483

0.00%

2.85%

 0

 1,815  6,298

 00.00%

3.56%

0.00%

3.03%
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Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 2, Vote For 1

 117,919  153,552 35,63377.45% 72.68% 76.28%REP Mary Lou Keel

 29,116  39,511 10,39519.12% 21.20% 19.63%DEM Lawrence "Larry" Meyers

 4,232  6,591 2,3592.78% 4.81% 3.27%LIB Mark Ash

 991  1,634 6430.65% 1.31% 0.81%GRN Adam King Blackwell Reposa

 152,258Cast Votes: 96.92%  49,030  201,28896.15% 96.73%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  4,843

0.00%

3.08%

 0

 1,964  6,807

 10.00%

3.85%

0.00%

3.27%

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 5, Vote For 1

 118,199  154,005 35,80677.47% 72.80% 76.33%REP Scott Walker

 29,254  39,697 10,44319.17% 21.23% 19.68%DEM Betsy Johnson

 3,503  5,512 2,0092.30% 4.08% 2.73%LIB William Bryan Strange, III

 1,618  2,542 9241.06% 1.88% 1.26%GRN Judith Sanders-Castro

 152,574Cast Votes: 97.12%  49,182  201,75696.45% 96.95%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  4,526

0.00%

2.88%

 0

 1,812  6,338

 20.00%

3.55%

0.00%

3.05%

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 6, Vote For 1

 117,826  153,636 35,81077.56% 73.22% 76.50%REP Michael E. Keasler

 29,621  40,161 10,54019.50% 21.55% 20.00%DEM Robert Burns

 4,465  7,025 2,5602.94% 5.23% 3.50%LIB Mark W. Bennett

 151,912Cast Votes: 96.70%  48,910  200,82295.91% 96.50%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  5,188

0.00%

3.30%

 0

 2,084  7,272

 20.00%

4.09%

0.00%

3.49%

Member, State Board of Education, District 8, Vote For 1

 125,467  165,344 39,877100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Barbara Cargill

 125,467Cast Votes: 80.17%  39,877  165,34478.20% 79.69%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  31,027

0.00%

19.83%

 0

 11,117  42,144

 00.00%

21.80%

0.00%

20.31%

State Senator, District 4, Vote For 1

 100,215  131,951 31,73689.65% 86.29% 88.82%REP Brandon Creighton

 11,571  16,613 5,04210.35% 13.71% 11.18%LIB Jenn West

 111,786Cast Votes: 85.29%  36,778  148,56483.68% 84.89%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  19,278

0.00%

14.71%

 0

 7,171  26,449

 00.00%

16.32%

0.00%

15.11%
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State Representative, District 3, Vote For 1

 33,672  44,421 10,749100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Cecil Bell

 33,672Cast Votes: 84.74%  10,749  44,42181.25% 83.87%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  6,062

0.00%

15.26%

 0

 2,481  8,543

 00.00%

18.75%

0.00%

16.13%

State Representative, District 15, Vote For 1

 49,752  65,439 15,687100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Mark Keough

 49,752Cast Votes: 75.66%  15,687  65,43976.10% 75.77%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  16,005

0.00%

24.34%

 0

 4,927  20,932

 00.00%

23.90%

0.00%

24.23%

State Representative, District 16, Vote For 1

 42,430  55,968 13,538100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Will Metcalf

 42,430Cast Votes: 83.45%  13,538  55,96878.94% 82.31%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  8,414

0.00%

16.55%

 0

 3,612  12,026

 00.00%

21.06%

0.00%

17.69%

Justice, 9th Court of Appeals District, Place 2, Vote For 1

 124,919  164,583 39,664100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Charles A. Kreger

 124,919Cast Votes: 79.89%  39,664  164,58377.78% 79.37%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  31,440

0.00%

20.11%

 0

 11,330  42,770

 00.00%

22.22%

0.00%

20.63%

District Judge, 9th Judicial District, Vote For 1

 124,734  164,348 39,614100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Phil Grant

 124,734Cast Votes: 79.79%  39,614  164,34877.68% 79.27%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  31,597

0.00%

20.21%

 0

 11,380  42,977

 00.00%

22.32%

0.00%

20.73%

District Judge, 410th Judicial District, Vote For 1

 124,838  164,483 39,645100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Jennifer James Robin

 124,838Cast Votes: 79.85%  39,645  164,48377.74% 79.34%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  31,493

0.00%

20.15%

 0

 11,349  42,842

 00.00%

22.26%

0.00%

20.66%
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District Judge, 418th Judicial District, Vote For 1

 124,596  164,153 39,557100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Tracy A. Gilbert

 124,596Cast Votes: 79.70%  39,557  164,15377.57% 79.18%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  31,735

0.00%

20.30%

 0

 11,437  43,172

 00.00%

22.43%

0.00%

20.82%

District Judge, 435th Judicial District, Vote For 1

 124,762  164,394 39,632100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Patty Maginnis

 124,762Cast Votes: 79.81%  39,632  164,39477.72% 79.29%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  31,569

0.00%

20.19%

 0

 11,362  42,931

 00.00%

22.28%

0.00%

20.71%

District Attorney, 9th Judicial District, Vote For 1

 124,627  164,185 39,558100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Brett W. Ligon

 124,627Cast Votes: 79.72%  39,558  164,18577.57% 79.19%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  31,704

0.00%

20.28%

 0

 11,436  43,140

 00.00%

22.43%

0.00%

20.81%

Judge, County Court At Law No. 5, Vote For 1

 124,364  163,791 39,427100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Keith Mills Stewart

 124,364Cast Votes: 79.55%  39,427  163,79177.32% 79.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  31,967

0.00%

20.45%

 0

 11,567  43,534

 00.00%

22.68%

0.00%

21.00%

County Attorney, Vote For 1

 124,404  163,877 39,473100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP J D Lambright

 124,404Cast Votes: 79.58%  39,473  163,87777.41% 79.04%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  31,927

0.00%

20.42%

 0

 11,521  43,448

 00.00%

22.59%

0.00%

20.96%

Sheriff, Vote For 1

 125,130  164,777 39,647100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Rand Henderson

 125,130Cast Votes: 80.04%  39,647  164,77777.75% 79.48%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  31,201

0.00%

19.96%

 0

 11,347  42,548

 00.00%

22.25%

0.00%

20.52%
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County Tax Assessor-Collector, Vote For 1

 125,833  165,668 39,835100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Tammy J. McRae

 125,833Cast Votes: 80.49%  39,835  165,66878.12% 79.91%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  30,498

0.00%

19.51%

 0

 11,159  41,657

 00.00%

21.88%

0.00%

20.09%

County Commissioner, Precinct No. 1, Vote For 1

 31,139  39,423 8,284100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Mike Meador

 31,139Cast Votes: 82.35%  8,284  39,42376.31% 81.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  6,676

0.00%

17.65%

 0

 2,572  9,248

 00.00%

23.69%

0.00%

19.00%

County Commissioner, Precinct No. 3, Vote For 1

 33,008  43,579 10,571100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP James Noack

 33,008Cast Votes: 74.47%  10,571  43,57974.34% 74.44%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  11,318

0.00%

25.53%

 0

 3,649  14,967

 00.00%

25.66%

0.00%

25.56%

Constable, Precinct No. 1, Vote For 1

 24,564  30,620 6,05683.01% 78.25% 82.03%REP Philip Cash

 5,027  6,710 1,68316.99% 21.75% 17.97%DEM T. Mack

 29,591Cast Votes: 96.96%  7,739  37,33096.08% 96.77%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  929

0.00%

3.04%

 0

 316  1,245

 00.00%

3.92%

0.00%

3.23%

Constable, Precinct No. 2, Vote For 1

 13,276  18,218 4,942100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Gene DeForest

 13,276Cast Votes: 79.75%  4,942  18,21874.77% 78.33%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,372

0.00%

20.25%

 0

 1,668  5,040

 00.00%

25.23%

0.00%

21.67%

Constable, Precinct No. 3, Vote For 1

 49,531  65,092 15,561100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Ryan Gable

 49,531Cast Votes: 75.32%  15,561  65,09275.49% 75.36%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  16,226

0.00%

24.68%

 0

 5,053  21,279

 00.00%

24.51%

0.00%

24.64%
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Constable, Precinct No. 4, Vote For 1

 15,238  22,505 7,267100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Kenneth Rowdy Hayden

 15,238Cast Votes: 81.71%  7,267  22,50579.35% 80.94%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,410

0.00%

18.29%

 0

 1,891  5,301

 00.00%

20.65%

0.00%

19.06%

Constable, Precinct No. 5, Vote For 1

 21,672  27,183 5,511100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP David Hill

 21,672Cast Votes: 87.54%  5,511  27,18384.05% 86.81%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,086

0.00%

12.46%

 0

 1,046  4,132

 00.00%

15.95%

0.00%

13.19%

Hospital District Director, Commissioner Precinct 1, Vote For 1

 16,938  21,379 4,441100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Sandy Wagner

 16,938Cast Votes: 45.11%  4,441  21,37941.04% 44.20%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  20,608

0.00%

54.89%

 0

 6,379  26,987

 00.00%

58.96%

0.00%

55.80%

Hospital District Director, Commissioner Precinct 2, Vote For 1

 14,364  17,674 3,31068.49% 63.20% 67.43%Brad Spratt

 6,609  8,536 1,92731.51% 36.80% 32.57%Matthew L. Pepper

 20,973Cast Votes: 44.80%  5,237  26,21040.28% 43.82%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  25,838

0.00%

55.19%

 0

 7,763  33,601

 20.00%

59.72%

0.00%

56.18%

Hospital District Director, At-Large Position 1, Vote For 1

 51,425  65,847 14,42271.48% 69.56% 71.05%Mark Cole

 20,519  26,831 6,31228.52% 30.44% 28.95%John Nicks

 71,944Cast Votes: 46.02%  20,734  92,67840.66% 44.70%

Over Votes:  9

Under Votes:  84,378

0.01%

53.97%

 0

 30,261  114,639

 90.00%

59.34%

0.00%

55.29%

Hospital District Director, At-Large Position 3, Vote For 1

 66,871  86,685 19,814100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Georgette  Whatley

 66,871Cast Votes: 42.78%  19,814  86,68538.85% 41.81%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  89,460

0.00%

57.22%

 0

 31,181  120,641

 00.00%

61.15%

0.00%

58.19%
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Lone Star College System Trustee, District No. 5, Vote For 1

 19,529  24,630 5,10160.32% 65.39% 61.30%David Vogt

 12,847  15,547 2,70039.68% 34.61% 38.70%Luis Granados

 32,376Cast Votes: 55.03%  7,801  40,17749.14% 53.78%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  26,456

0.00%

44.97%

 0

 8,073  34,529

 10.00%

50.86%

0.00%

46.22%

Lone Star College System Trustee, District No. 7, Vote For 1

 20,154  27,823 7,66967.65% 70.53% 68.42%Linda S. Good

 9,637  12,842 3,20532.35% 29.47% 31.58%Ron Trowbridge

 29,791Cast Votes: 55.37%  10,874  40,66551.10% 54.16%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  24,014

0.00%

44.63%

 0

 10,406  34,420

 00.00%

48.90%

0.00%

45.84%

New Caney ISD Trustee, Position 6, Vote For 1

 6,325  8,746 2,421100.00% 100.00% 100.00% Ty Trout

 6,325Cast Votes: 49.84%  2,421  8,74646.39% 48.84%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  6,365

0.00%

50.16%

 0

 2,798  9,163

 00.00%

53.61%

0.00%

51.16%

New Caney ISD Trustee, Position 7, Vote For 1

 4,078  5,952 1,87451.22% 58.16% 53.22%

 3,884  5,232 1,34848.78% 41.84% 46.78%

Beth Prykryl  
Elizabeth Rhoden Harrell

 7,962Cast Votes: 62.74%  3,222  11,18461.74% 62.45%

Over Votes:  3

Under Votes:  4,725

0.02%

37.23%

 0

 1,997  6,722

 30.00%

38.26%

0.02%

37.53%

Splendora ISD Trustee, Position 6, Vote For 1

 1,062  1,715 65347.39% 48.59% 47.84%Mike Verron

 1,179  1,870 69152.61% 51.41% 52.16%Jackie K. Knott

 2,241Cast Votes: 75.13%  1,344  3,58574.09% 74.73%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  742

0.00%

24.87%

 0

 470  1,212

 00.00%

25.91%

0.00%

25.27%
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Splendora ISD Trustee, Position 7, Vote For 1

 853  1,364 51140.18% 40.08% 40.14%Dustin Newell

 1,270  2,034 76459.82% 59.92% 59.86%Suzanne Soto

 2,123Cast Votes: 71.17%  1,275  3,39870.29% 70.84%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  860

0.00%

28.83%

 0

 539  1,399

 00.00%

29.71%

0.00%

29.16%

Tomball ISD Trustee, Position 5, Vote For 1

 958  1,336 37860.10% 62.79% 60.84%Matt Schiel

 335  459 12421.02% 20.60% 20.90%Joseph Ferguson

 301  401 10018.88% 16.61% 18.26%Lee McLeod

 1,594Cast Votes: 57.30%  602  2,19654.28% 56.44%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,188

0.00%

42.70%

 0

 507  1,695

 00.00%

45.72%

0.00%

43.56%

Tomball ISD Trustee, Position 6, Vote For 1

 1,326  1,815 489100.00% 100.00% 100.00% Sam Gregson

 1,326Cast Votes: 47.66%  489  1,81544.09% 46.65%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,456

0.00%

52.34%

 0

 620  2,076

 00.00%

55.91%

0.00%

53.35%

Tomball ISD Trustee, Position 7, Vote For 1

 1,341  1,835 494100.00% 100.00% 100.00% Lisa R. Nicholas

 1,341Cast Votes: 48.20%  494  1,83544.54% 47.16%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,441

0.00%

51.80%

 0

 615  2,056

 00.00%

55.46%

0.00%

52.84%

Willis ISD Trustee, Position 2, Vote For 1

 1,953  2,458 50527.77% 25.62% 27.30%Renee House

 2,747  3,464 71739.06% 36.38% 38.48%Sue Ann Powell

 2,332  3,081 74933.16% 38.00% 34.22%James Bishop

 7,032Cast Votes: 56.50%  1,971  9,00354.92% 56.14%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  5,415

0.00%

43.50%

 0

 1,618  7,033

 00.00%

45.08%

0.00%

43.86%
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Willis ISD Trustee, Position 6, Vote For 1

 1,714  2,143 42924.87% 22.48% 24.35%Beverly Ann Vornsand

 3,128  3,974 84645.38% 44.34% 45.15%Michelle Bischof

 1,326  1,753 42719.24% 22.38% 19.92%Chris Haskett

 725  931 20610.52% 10.80% 10.58%Jose (Joe) Belmares Jr.

 6,893Cast Votes: 55.38%  1,908  8,80153.16% 54.88%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  5,553

0.01%

44.61%

 0

 1,681  7,234

 10.00%

46.84%

0.01%

45.11%

Willis ISD Trustee, Position 7, Vote For 1

 5,909  7,577 1,668100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Rebecca (Becky) Broussard

 5,909Cast Votes: 47.47%  1,668  7,57746.48% 47.25%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  6,538

0.00%

52.53%

 0

 1,921  8,459

 00.00%

53.52%

0.00%

52.75%

City of Patton Village City Council Position #2, Vote For 1

 107  183 7667.72% 69.72% 68.54%Garry Hershman

 51  84 3332.28% 30.28% 31.46%Randy LeFevre

 158Cast Votes: 75.60%  109  26771.24% 73.76%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  51

0.00%

24.40%

 0

 44  95

 00.00%

28.76%

0.00%

26.24%

City of Patton Village City Council Position #3, Vote For 1

 140  237 97100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Jeanne Reeves

 140Cast Votes: 66.99%  97  23763.40% 65.47%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  69

0.00%

33.01%

 0

 56  125

 00.00%

36.60%

0.00%

34.53%

City of Patton Village City Council Position #4, Vote For 1

 138  237 99100.00% 100.00% 100.00%David Daniel

 138Cast Votes: 66.03%  99  23764.71% 65.47%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  71

0.00%

33.97%

 0

 54  125

 00.00%

35.29%

0.00%

34.53%
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City of Roman Forest Council Position 1, Vote For 1

 199  256 5734.43% 34.97% 34.55%Blake Sudberry

 379  485 10665.57% 65.03% 65.45%Tony Garza

 578Cast Votes: 86.53%  163  74178.37% 84.59%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  90

0.00%

13.47%

 0

 45  135

 00.00%

21.63%

0.00%

15.41%

City of Roman Forest Council Position 3, Vote For 1

 409  520 11170.03% 67.68% 69.52%David Mullane

 175  228 5329.97% 32.32% 30.48%Barbara Greene

 584Cast Votes: 87.43%  164  74878.85% 85.39%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  84

0.00%

12.57%

 0

 44  128

 00.00%

21.15%

0.00%

14.61%

City of Roman Forest Council Position 5, Vote For 1

 463  592 129100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Conley Wallace

 463Cast Votes: 69.31%  129  59262.02% 67.58%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  205

0.00%

30.69%

 0

 79  284

 00.00%

37.98%

0.00%

32.42%

The Woodlands Township Position No. 1, Vote For 1

 8,591  10,999 2,40830.62% 34.81% 31.45%Amy Lampman

 16,823  20,830 4,00759.96% 57.92% 59.56%Gordy Bunch

 2,644  3,147 5039.42% 7.27% 9.00%Bob Leilich

 28,058Cast Votes: 77.69%  6,918  34,97673.97% 76.92%

Over Votes:  4

Under Votes:  8,054

0.01%

22.30%

 0

 2,434  10,488

 40.00%

26.03%

0.01%

23.07%

The Woodlands Township Position No. 2, Vote For 1

 12,135  15,269 3,13446.31% 50.63% 47.14%Mike Bass

 14,068  17,124 3,05653.69% 49.37% 52.86%Brian Boniface

 26,203Cast Votes: 72.55%  6,190  32,39366.19% 71.24%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  9,912

0.00%

27.44%

 0

 3,162  13,074

 10.00%

33.81%

0.00%

28.75%
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The Woodlands Township Position No. 3, Vote For 1

 16,017  19,842 3,82563.98% 64.30% 64.04%

 9,017  11,141 2,12436.02% 35.70% 35.96%

John Anthony Brown 
Stuart L. Schroeder

 25,034Cast Votes: 69.32%  5,949  30,98363.61% 68.14%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  11,081

0.00%

30.68%

 0

 3,403  14,484

 10.00%

36.39%

0.00%

31.86%

The Woodlands Township Position No. 4, Vote For 1

 17,156  21,283 4,12766.92% 68.21% 67.16%Bruce Rieser

 8,482  10,405 1,92333.08% 31.79% 32.84%Chris Grice

 25,638Cast Votes: 70.99%  6,050  31,68864.69% 69.69%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  10,477

0.00%

29.01%

 0

 3,302  13,779

 10.00%

35.31%

0.00%

30.30%

Blaketree MUD No. 1 Proposition I, Vote For 1

 2  2 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%For

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Against

 2Cast Votes: 100.00%  0  20.00% 100.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 0  0

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Blaketree MUD No. 1 Proposition II, Vote For 1

 2  2 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%For

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Against

 2Cast Votes: 100.00%  0  20.00% 100.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 0  0

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Blaketree MUD No. 1 Proposition III, Vote For 1

 2  2 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%For

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Against

 2Cast Votes: 100.00%  0  20.00% 100.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 0  0

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%
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Blaketree MUD No. 1 Proposition IV, Vote For 1

 2  2 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%For

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Against

 2Cast Votes: 100.00%  0  20.00% 100.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 0  0

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

EMC MUD 3 Proposition I, Vote For 1

 2  2 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%For

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Against

 2Cast Votes: 100.00%  0  20.00% 100.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 0  0

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

EMC MUD 3 Proposition II, Vote For 1

 2  2 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%For

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Against

 2Cast Votes: 100.00%  0  20.00% 100.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 0  0

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Far Hills UD Director, Vote For 2

 120  179 5929.13% 43.38% 32.66%Mindy Shelly

 186  239 5345.15% 38.97% 43.61%Rich Cutler

 106  130 2425.73% 17.65% 23.72%Leon Hughes

 412Cast Votes: 48.24%  136  54846.26% 47.74%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  442

0.00%

51.76%

 0

 158  600

 00.00%

53.74%

0.00%

52.26%


